LEDVANCE Luminaires
DUAL SELECTABLE NON-CUTOFF
WALL PACK 8A
Application
The Value Class Dual Selectable Non-Cutoff Wall Pack
8A boasts both wattage and CCT selection capabilities
in a slim design that optimizes storage and freight. With

Comments
Prepared by
Ordering Guide
WALPAKN 8A / SXXX UNH D 8 SC2 / BZ / P
Product Name Generation Wattage Voltage Dimming CRI Color Temperature Finish Options
WALPAKN= Wall Pack
Non-Cutoff
8A= Generation 8A S040=20/30/40W
S080=40/60/80W
S120=80/100/120W
UNH= 120-347V D= 0-10V Dimming 8= >80 SC2=
3000/4000/5000K
BZ= Bronze P= Photocell
E=Emergency
Ordering Information
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Wattage
(W)
Input
Voltage (V)
Dimming
(V) CRI
Color Temp
(CCT)
Typical
Lumens (lm)
Bug
Rating DLC LPW Options
63655 WALPAKN8A/S040UNHD8SC2/BZ/P 20/30/40 120-347 0-10 >80 3000/4000/5000K 2,800/4,200/5,600 B1U3G3 5.1 Prem Up To 140 Photocell
63656 WALPAKN8A/S080UNHD8SC2/BZ/P 40/60/80 120-347 0-10 >80 3000/4000/5000K 5,600/8,400/11,200 B1U3G4 5.1 Prem Up To 140 Photocell
63657 WALPAKN8A/S120UNHD8SC2/BZ/P 80/100/120 120-347 0-10 >80 3000/4000/5000K 11,200/14,000/16,800 B1U4G5 5.1 Prem Up To 140 Photocell
63832 WALPAKN8A/S120UNHD8SC2/BZ/PE 80/100/120 120-347 0-10 >80 3000/4000/5000K 11,200/14,000/16,800 B1U4G5 5.1 Prem Up To 140 Photocell,
EMBB
Physical Information
Luminaire Description
Length
in (mm)
Width
in (mm)
Height
in (mm)
Weight
lb (kg)
40W 9 (229) 11.5 (292) 4.2 (107) 5.1 (130)
80W 13.8 (351) 8.9 (226) 4.5 (114) 7.3 (185)
120W 17.8 (452) 12.8 (325) 4.5 (114) 7.3 (185)
9"
(229mm)
11
.5
"
(2
92
m
m
)
4.2"
(107mm)
40W Top View
Bottom View
Side View Front View Side View
2 of 7
13.8"
(351mm)